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Tautlszancu 2563

1. Nexus 7009 Bundle Cisco N7K-C7009-BUN2-R 1940

2. Catalyst 6500 Enhanced 9-slot Cisco WS-C6509-E 2 79m

3. Router 3945 VOICE BUNDLE Cisco 3945-V/9K 1 90

4. Catalyst 4500 Chassis (6-Slot) Cisco WS-C4506 17 94m
5. Catalyst 2960-X Series Cisco WS-C2960X-24TS-L 10 4@
6. Access Point Cisco AIR-LAP11422N-E-K9 125 4m
7. Wireless Controller Cisco AIR-CT5508-100-K9 AT
8. UCS Server UCS C200 M2 SRVR 2 7m

9. Catalyst 2960 48 T/SFP Cisco WS-C2960G-48TC-L 5 1m
10. Catalyst 2960 24 T/SFP Cisco WS-C2960G-24TC-L 4 7m
11. Backbone Fiber Optic Single Mode idansefuszuLiatatne 1as 20 I
NITNTINY

12. UPS w¥axgunsnisionas CHUPHOTIC §u PT2000P 17 4m
13. Router ASR1001-X Cisco ASR1001-X 270
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# | 91Ems fivargu EalCHGLT) q7U9U | Serial Number
1.Nexus 7009 Bundle Cisco N7K- NEXUS 7008 BUNDLE | 1 4@
C7009-BUN2-R
1 1.1 Nexus 7009 Bundle Cisco N7K- NEXUS 7009 BUNDLE | 1 wiael | JAF1621BNHQ
C7009-BUN2-R
2 1.2 N7KS1K9-60 Cisco NX-OS Cisco NX-OS Release | 1 wuael
6.0
3 1.3 N7K-F132XP-15 Cisco Nexus Nexus 7000-32 PORT | 1wuael | JAF1627AHMB
7000 1G/10G ETHERNET
4 1.4 SFP-H10GB-ACU10OM | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 wdog
H10GB CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
5 1.5 SFP-H10GB-ACU1OM | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 wdag
H10GB CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
6 1.6 SFP-H10GB-ACU1OM | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 wag
H10GB CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
7 1.7 SFP-H10GB-ACU1OM | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 wagl
H10GB CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
8 1.8 SFP-H10GB-ACU1OM | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 wios
H10GB CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
9 1.9 SFP-H10GB-ACU10OM | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 was
H10GB CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
10 | 1.10 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 ael
H10GB CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
11 | 1.11 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 wdag
H10GB CABLE ASSEMBLY,

10M




| sems #iargu seazidan {1uau | Serial Number
12 1.12 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 wuael JAF1627AHMB
H10GB CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
13 1.13 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 Mol
H10GB CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
14 1.14 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 el
H10GB CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
15 1.15 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 Mgl
H10GB CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
16 1.16 N7K-F132XP-15 Cisco Nexus NEXUS 7000 = 32 1 widogl JAF1627AHKB
7000 PORT 1G/10G
ETHERNET
17 1.17 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G- 10GBASE-SR SFP 1 wdagl
SR Module
18 1.18 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G- 10GBASE-SR SFP 1 wdoel
SR Module
19 1.19 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G- 10GBASE-SR SFP 1 Mot
SR Module
20 1.20 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G- 10GBASE-SR SFP 1 wuael
SR Module
21 1.21 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-SR SFP 1 widagl
SR Module
22 1.22 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G- 10GBASE-SR SFP 1 el
SR Module
23 1.23 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G- 10GBASE-SR SFP 1 el
SR Module
24 1.24 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G- 10GBASE-SR SFP 1 Mdoel SFP-10G-SR
SR Module
25 1.25 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G- 10GBASE-SR SFP 1 wuel SFP-10G-SR
SR Module

aﬁ@...%: ............. Usraunsssunis  asde.. DDV n9TNMNE AYEE.... E.‘.?..S../f{?.;.nsmm?
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26 1.26 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-SR SFP 1 widogl SFP-10G-SR
SR Module
27 | 1.27 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 wndae
H10GB-ACU10M | CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
28 1.28 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 gl
H10GB-ACU10M | CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
29 | 1.29 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 miae
H10GB-ACU10M | CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
30 | 1.30 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 ndog
H10GB-ACU10M | CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
31 | 1.31 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 gl
H10GB-ACU10M | CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
32 | 1.32 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 miae
H10GB-ACU10M | CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
33 | 1.33 SFP-H10GB-ACU1OM | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 ndag
H10GB-ACU10M | CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
34 | 1.34 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 mdag)
' H10GB-ACU10M | CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
35 | 1.35SFP-H10GB-ACU10M | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 mioe
H10GB-ACU10M | CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
36 | 1.36 SFP-H10GB-ACU1OM | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 mdag)
H10GB-ACU10M | CABLE ASSEMBLY,

10M
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| 9ems #iviaigu seaziden d1uau | Serial Number
37 1.37 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 ol
H10GB-ACU10M | CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
38 1.38 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M | Cisco SFP- ACTIVE TWINAX 1 Mol
H10GB-ACU10M | CABLE ASSEMBLY,
10M
39 1.39 GLC-LH-SM Cisco GLC-LH- GE SFP, LC connector, | 1 wia AGC1601V938
SM LH Transceiver
40 1.40 GLC-LH-SM Cisco GLC-LH- GE SFP, LC connector, | 1 #ag AGC1605V2FA
SM LH Transceiver
41 1.41 GLC-LH-SM Cisco GLC-LH- GE SFP, LC connector, | 1 sl AGC1605V2FK
SM LH Transceiver
42 1.42 GLC-LH-SM Cisco GLC-LH- GE SFP, LC connector, | 1 gl FNS15490FQN
SM LH Transceiver
43 1.43 GLC-SX-MM Cisco GLC-SX- GE SFP, LC connector 1 wdoel FNS16210M4V
MM SX transceiver
44 1.44 GLC-SX-MM Cisco GLC-SX- GE SFP, LC connector | 1 dagl FNS16210M4X
MM SX transceiver
45 1.45 GLC-SX-MM Cisco GLC-SX- GE SFP, LC connector | 1 wuqel FNS16210M5V
MM SX transceiver
46 1.46 GLC-SX-MM Cisco GLC-SX- GE SFP, LC connector | 1 wuagl FNS16210M62
MM SX transceiver
47 1.47 GLC-T Cisco GLC-T 1000BASE-T SFP 1wl MTC162403V8
48 1.48 GLC-T Cisco GLC-T 1000BASE-T SFP 1 Yol MTC162403VH
49 1.49 N7K-M132XP-21 Cisco Nexus Nexus 7000-32 PORT 1 widagl
7000 10GBE WITH XL
50 1.50 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-LR SFP 1 wdoel
LR MODULE
51 1.51 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-LR SFP 1 g
LR MODULE
52 1.62 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-LR SFP 1 widqel
LR MODULE
53 1.53 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-LR SFP 1 Mol

LR

MODULE
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54 1.54 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-LR SFP 1 ol
LR MODULE

55 1.55 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-LR SFP 1 ol
LR MODULE

56 1.56 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-LR SFP 1 widosl
LR MODULE

57 1.57 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-LR SFP 1 ol
LR MODULE

58 1.58 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-LR SFP 1 ol
LR MODULE

59 1.59 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-LR SFP 1wt
LR MODULE

60 1.60 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-LR SFP 1 ol
LR MODULE

61 1.61 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-LR SFP 1 wuqel
LR MODULE

62 1.62 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- 10GBASE-LR SFP 1 vdqgl
LR MODULE

63 1.63 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-LR SFP 1 widqel
LR MODULE

64 1.64 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-LR SFP 1 Wl
LR MODULE

65 1.65 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-LR SFP 1 wuqel
LR MODULE

66 1.66 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-LR SFP 1 widqel
LR MODULE

67 1.67 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-LR SFP 1 wudael
LR MODULE

68 1.68 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-LR SFP 1 ol
LR MODULE

69 1.68 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G- | 10GBASE-LR SFP 1 dagl
LR MODULE

NITNNI?
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70 1.70 N7K-M148GT-11L Cisco Nexus 7000 48 PORT 1wt JAF1627BEBL
Nexus7000 10/100/1000 MODULE
71 1.71 N7K-M148GT-11L Cisco Nexus 7000 48 PORT 1 wuel JAF1627BEEF
Nexus7000 10/100/1000 MODULE
72 1.72 CAB-AC-2500W-US1 | Cisco CAB-AC- | Power Cord, 250VAC 1 Mol
2500W=-US1 16A, straight blade
73 1.73 CAB-AC-2500W-US1 | Cisco CAB-AC- | Power Cord, 250VAC 1 vt
2500W=-US1 16A, straight blade
74 1.74 CAB-AC-2500W-US1 | Cisco CAB-AC- | Power Cord, 250VAC 1 el
2500W=US1 16A, straight blade
75 1.75 CAB-AC-2500W-US1 | Cisco CAB-AC- | Power Cord, 250VAC 1 widogl
2500W=-US1 16A, straight blade
76 1.76 N7K-AC-6.0KW Cisco Nexus7000-6.0KW AC | 1 wiagl DTM162106GB
Nexus7000 Power Supply
77 1.77 N7K-AC-6.0KW Cisco Nexus7000-6.0KW AC 1 Mudogl DTM162300B2
Nexus7000 Power Supply
78 1.78 N7K-SUP1-BUN Cisco Nexus 7000 - 1 wdogl JAF1626ADFN
Nexus7000 SUPERVISORT,
INCLUDEDS
79 1.79 N7K-SUP1-8GBUPG Cisco Nexus Nexus 7000
SUPERVISOR
80 1.80 N7K-SUP1-BUN Cisco Nexus Nexus 7000 — 1 JAF1626ATRK
SUPERVISORT1,
INCLUDES
81 1.81 N7K-SUP1-8GBUPG Cisco Nexus Nexus 7000 - 1 widqel
SUPERVISOR1 8 GB
Memory
82 1.82 N7K-SUP1-8GBUPG Cisco SFP-10G- | NEXUS 7000 -9 SLOT | 1 wuael JAF1624BLBN
LR CHASSIS
83 1.83 N7K-C7009-FAB-2 Cisco SFP-10G- NEXUS 7000 - 9 SLOT 1 ®udogl JAF1626AQKF
LR CHASSIS
84 1.84 N7K-C7009-FAB-2 Cisco SFP-10G- | NEXUS 7000 -9 SLOT | 1 wudanl JAF1626AQKK

LR

CHASSIS
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85 1.85 N7K-C7009-FAB-2 Cisco SFP-10G- | NEXUS 7000 - 9 SLOT | 1 wlasl JAF1626AQMD
LR CHASSIS
86 1.86 N7K-C7009-FAB-2 Cisco SFP-10G- | NEXUS 7000 - 9 SLOT | 1 wdasl JAF1626AQPL
LR CHASSIS
87 1.87 N7K-C7009-FAN Cisco Nexus NEXUS 7000 -9 SLOT | 1 wiuqsl
FAN
88 1.88 N7K-AC-6.0KW Cisco Nexus Nexus 7000 — 6.0KW 1 #udagl DTM1308027K
AC Power Supply
2.Catalyst 6500 Enhanced | Cisco WS- Core Switch 6509E 29m
9-slot C6509-E
2.1 | Cisco WS-
Enhanced 9-slot 407 1 C6509-E
89 2.1.1 WS-C6509-E Cisco WS- Catalyst 6500 1 widqel SMG1052N8G2
C6509-E Enhanced 9-slot
90 2.1.2 WS-SUP720-3B Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 6500/Cisco 1 widqel SAL1049A5B4
6500 7600 Supervisor 720
91 2.1.3 WS-SUP720-3B Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 6500/Cisco 1 nudael SAL1049A18Q
6500 7600 Supervisor 720
92 2.1.4 WS-X6148A-GE-TX Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 6500 48-port 1 Mg SAL10414T1J
6500 10/100/1000
93 2.1.5 WS-X6748-GE-TX Cisco Catalyst Cat6500 48-port 1 udogl SAL1050AH3F
6500 10/100/1000 GE Mod:
9% 2.1.6 WS-X6748-GE-TX Cisco Catalyst Cat6500 48-port 1 wdagl SAL1050AJYR
6500 10/100/1000 GE Mod:
95 2.1.7 WS-X6708-10G-3C= | Cisco C6K C6K 8 port 10 Gigabit 1 wdagl
Ethernet module
9% 2.1.8 X2-10GB-LR Cisco 10GBASE- | Cisco 10GBASE-LR X2 | 1 wiasl
LR X2 Module Module
97 2.1.9 X2-10GB-LR Cisco 10GBASE- | 10GBASE-LR X2 1 wuogl
LR X2 Module Module
98 2.1.10 X2-10GB-LR Cisco 10GBASE- | 10GBASE-LR X2 1 wdog
LR X2 Module Module
99 2.1.11 X2-10GB-LR Cisco 10GBASE- | 10GBASE-LR X2 1 uueel
LR X2 Module Module
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100 | 2.1.12 X2-10GB-LR Cisco 10GBASE- | 10GBASE-LR X2 1 ol
LR X2 Module Module
101 2.1.13 X2-10GB-LR Cisco 10GBASE- | 10GBASE-LR X2 1 ol
LR X2 Module Module
102 2.1.14 X2-10GB-LR Cisco 10GBASE- | 10GBASE-LR X2 1 Mot
LR X2 Module Module
103 | 2.1.15 X2-10GB-LR Cisco 10GBASE- | 10GBASE-LR X2 1 Mo
LR X2 Module Module
104 | 2.1.16 WS-X6708-10G- Cisco C6K C6K 8 port 10 Gigabit 1 widogl
3C= Ethernet Module
105 | 2.1.17 X2-10GB-LR Cisco 10GBASE- | Cisco 10GBASE-LR X2 | 1 wuasl
LR X2 Module Module
106 | 2.1.18 X2-10GB-LR Cisco 10GBASE- | Cisco 10GBASE-LR X2 | 1 ot
LR X2 Module Module
107 2.1.19 X2-10GB-LR Cisco 10GBASE- | Cisco 10GBASE-LR X2 | 1wt
LR X2 Module Module
108 | 2.1.20 X2-10GB-LR Cisco 10GBASE- | Cisco 10GBASE-LR X2 | 1 wiuagl
LR X2 Module Module
109 | 2.1.21 X2-10GB-LR Cisco 10GBASE- | Cisco 10GBASE-LR X2 | 1 wiasl
LR X2 Module Module
110 2.1.22 X2-10GB-LR Cisco 10GBASE- | Cisco 10GBASE-LR X2 | 1 wael
LR X2 Module Module
111 2.1.23 X2-10GB-LR Cisco 10GBASE- | Cisco 10GBASE-LR X2 | 1 #ial
LR X2 Module Module
112 2.1.24 WS-C6509-E-FAN Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 6509-E 1 udagl DCH10431742
6509-E Chassis Fan Tray
113 2.1.25 WS-CAC-3000W Cisco Catalyst Cisco Catalyst 6500 1 Wdoel SNI1042AWFH
6500 3000W AC power
supply
114 | 2.1.26 WS-CAC-3000W Cisco Catalyst Cisco Catalyst 6500 1 Wl SNI1042AWPC
6500 3000W AC power
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2.1 | Cisco WS-
Enhanced 9-slot 07 2 C6509-E
115 2.2.1 Catalyst 6500 Cisco WS- Core Switch 6509E 1 Mudogl SMC1008002S
Enhanced 9-slot C6509-E
116 | 2.2.2 WS-SUP720-3B Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 6500/Cisco 1 wdael SAL10478FVA
6500/Cisco 7600 | 7600 Supervisor 720
117 | 2.2.3 WS-X6748-GE-TX Cisco Cat6500 Cat6500 48-port 1 vidogl SAD114900XX
10/100/1000 GE Mod:
118 2.2.4 WS-X6148A-GE-TX Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 6500 48-port 1 9dael SAL1050ASK4
6500 10/100/1000
119 | 2.2.5 WS-X6704-10GE Cisco Cat6500 Cat6500 4-port 10 1 widog SAL10425NEY
Gigabit Ethernet
120 | 2.2.6 XENPAK-10GB-LR Cisco 10Base- 10GBASE-LR XENPAK | 1 viudagl [JM1049M15V
LR Module
121 2.2.7 XENPAK-10GB-LR Cisco 10Base- 10GBASE-LR XENPAK | 1 vudagl [JM1049MOBR
LR Module
122 | 2.2.8 WS-C6509-E-FAN Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 6509-E 1 ol DCH10461846
6509-E Chassis Fan Tray
123 | 2.2.9 WS-CAC-3000W Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 6500 3000W 1 wdeel SNI1048AW4R
6500 AC power supply
124 2.2.10 WS-CAC-3000W Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 6500 3000W 1 Adoel SNI1047AWSX
6500 AC power supply
125 | 3.1 Cisco 3945-V/K9 Cisco 3945-V/9K | CISCO 3945 VOICE 1 gl SFGL1651127C
BUNDLE, PVDM3-64,
uc
126 3.2 HWIC-1T Cisco WAN 1-PORT SERIAL WAN 1 udosl
INTERFACE CARD
127 3.3 EHWIC-4ESG Cisco EHWIC- FOUR PORT 1 #udagl FOC165000D6
4ESG 10/100/1000
ETHERNET SWITCH
128 3.4 PWR-3900-AC/2 Cisco 3925/3945 | CISCO 3925/3945 AC 1 Wudagl QCS1642P05S

POWER SUPPLY
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129 | 3.5 CAB-AC Cisco CAB-AC Power Cord110V 1 vidogl
130 3.6 CAB-AC Cisco CAB-AC Power Cord110V 1 udasl
131 | 3.7 CAB-SS-V35MT V.35 CAB-SS-V35MT | V.35 Cable, DTE Male | 1 wivagl
Cable to Smart Serial
132 | 3.8 S39UK9-15104M S39UK9-15104M | S39UK9-15104M 1 ot
133 | 3.9 PWR-3900-AC Cisco 3925/3945 | CISCO 3925/3945AC | 1wuael | QCS1642P05B
POWER SUPPLY
134 | 3.10 3900-FANASSY CISCO 3900 CISCO 3900-FANASSY | 1 wuqel
135 | 3.11 C3900-SPE150/K9 CISCO C3900 CISCO SERVICE 19doel | FOC16484F5G
PERFORMANCE
ENGINE 150
136 | 3.12 ISR-CCP-EXP CISC ISR-CCP- | CISC ISR-CCP-EXP 1 dael
EXP
137 | 3.13 MEM-3900-1GB-DEF | CISCO C3900 CISCO 1GB DRAM 1 vidogl
(512MB+512MB) FOR
CISCO
139 | 3.14 MEM-CF-256MB CISCO MEM-CF- | 256MB COMPACT
256MB FLASH FOR CISCO
1900,
140 | 3.15 PVDM3-64 CISCO PVDM3- | 64-CHANNEL HIGH- 1 Mol
64 DENSITY VOICE AND
VIDEO
141 | 3.16 SL-39-IPB-K9 Cisco SL-39-IPB- | CISCO IP BASE 1 Mdagl
K9 LICENSE FOR CISCO
142 | 3.17 SL-39-UC-K9 Cisco SL-39-UC- | CISCO UNIFIED 1 ot
K9 COMMUNICATION
LICENSE FOR
-— 17 9 PeaBenTIN
143 | 4.1 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis | 1 %udael | FOX104205GE
(6-Slot),fan, no
144 | 4.2 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis | 1wuqel | FOX104205D5

(6-Slot),fan, no
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145 4.3 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis 1 wdael FOX104108BV
(6-Slot),fan, no
146 4.4 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis 1 w0l FOX104108BT
(6-Slot),fan, no
147 4.5 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis 1 Mudagl FOX104108BK
(6-Slot),fan, no
148 4.6 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis 1 e FOX104205E3
(6-Slot),fan, no
149 4.7 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis 1 wdogl FOX104108AY
(6-Slot),fan, no
150 4.8 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W 1 wuael SNI1039AR4N
4500 AC Power Supply with
151 4.9 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W 1 wdoel SNI1039AR1TH
4500 AC Power Supply with
152 | 4.10 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W 1 uuel SNI1039AR5A
4500 AC Power Supply with
163 | 4.11 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W 1 wdael SNI1039AR42
4500 AC Power Supply with
154 4.12 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W 1 Mdogl SNI1039AR 14
4500 AC Power Supply with
155 | 4.13 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W 1 widael SNIO725AA3B
4500 AC Power Supply with
156 | 4.14 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W 1 wdqel SNI1038AR17
4500 AC Power Supply with
157 4.15 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 Mudagl JAE1039CDCE
4500 II+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)
158 | 4.16 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 wdoel JAE1039C8B0
4500 [I+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)
159 | 4.17 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 wuoel JAE1041D1G0O
4500 lI+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)
160 4,18 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 91d0el JAE1041D1FY

4500

[I+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)
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161 4.19 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 Mudagl JAE1039CDCK
4500 II+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

162 | 4.20 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 wiasl JAE1048FY9K
4500 [I+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

163 4.21 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 udasl JAE1041D1GU
4500 [I+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

164 4.22 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 Mdogl JAE1049GTTK
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

165 | 4.23 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 wudoel JAE1049GTPG
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

166 4.24 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 wdae JAE1049GMNM
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

167 | 4.25 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 ol JAE1049GMHR
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

168 4.26 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 9dael JAE1049GRVQ
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

169 4.27 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 1d9el JAE1049GMNN
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

170 | 4.28 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 widagl JAE1049GMN3
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

171 4.29 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 Audosl JAE1049GMF
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

172 | 4.30 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 udagl JAE1049GLF2
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

173 4.31 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 udagl JAE1049GL36
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

174 4.32 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 wudogl JAE1049GJVS
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

175 | 4.33 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 widogl JAE1049GINT
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

176 | 4.34 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 widogl JAE1049GJIN3

4500

Enhanced 48-Port
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177 4.35 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 wudael JAE10275QKR
4500 Enhanced 48-Port
178 | 4.36 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB- | 10GBASE-LR X2 1 widaegl
LR Module
179 | 4.37 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB- | 10GBASE-LR X2 1 ol
LR Module
180 | 4.38 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB- | 10GBASE-LR X2 1 widagl
LR Module
181 | 4.40 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB- | 10GBASE-LR X2 1 widagl
LR Module
182 4.41 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB- 10GBASE-LR X2 1 wudogl
LR Module
183 4.42 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB- 10GBASE-LR X2 1 ydael
LR Module
184 4.43 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB- 10GBASE-LR X2 1 Mudagl
LR Module
185 | 4.44 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis 1 widqgl FOX104205J0
(6-Slot),fan, no
186 | 4.45 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis | 1 wiagl FOX104205FS
(6-Slot),fan, no
187 | 4.46 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis | 1 wagl FOX104108BW
(6-Slot),fan, no
188 | 4.46 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis | 1 wudegl FOX104104H2
(6-Slot),fan, no
189 4.47 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis 1 Mgl FOX104205GD
(6-Slot),fan, no
190 | 4.48 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis 1 ol FOX104205G8
(6-Slot),fan, no
191 | 4.49 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis | 1 wudegl FOX104205FK
(6-Slot),fan, no
192 | 4.50 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis | 1 vuagl FOX104205FA

(6-Slot),fan, no




NIRNUIN

15

ﬁ 918019 E‘lﬁ'ﬂ/'aju sEazlden 41U9U | Serial Number
193 | 4.51 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis 1 wdeel FOX104205EA
(6-Slot),fan, no

194 | 4.52 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W 1 doel SNI1036AR0OM
4500 AC Power Supply with

195 | 4.53 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W 1 widagl DTH1038N528
4500 AC Power Supply with

196 | 4.54 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W 1 uuel DTH1038N517
4500 AC Power Supply with

197 | 4.55 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W 1 wudeel DTH1038N514
4500 AC Power Supply with

198 | 4.56 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W 1 Ndogl DTH1038N491
4500 AC Power Supply with

199 4.57 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W 1 nudogl SNI1039AR2E
4500 AC Power Supply with

200 4.58 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W 1 udagl SNI103%AR1E
4500 AC Power Supply with

201 4.59 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W 1 widagl SNI1031AR20
4500 AC Power Supply with

202 | 4.60 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W 1 el DTH1038N531
4500 AC Power Supply with

203 4.61 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 Mdogl JAE1049GCGE
4500 11+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

204 | 4.62 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 WMol JAE1041D1HX
4500 [I+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

205 | 4.63 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 udel JAE1041D1GX
4500 [I+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

206 4.64 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 udagl JAE1039C8BN
4500 [I+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

207 | 4.65 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1wt JAE1041D1GQ
4500 [I+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

208 4.66 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 9udagl JAE1041D1FA
4500 [1+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

209 | 4.67 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 wuael JAE1039CDD1

4500

[1+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)
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210 4.68 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 Mdogl JAE1039CDCJ
4500 lI+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

211 4.69 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 9udogl JAE1039C8D8
4500 [I+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

212 4.70 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1wt JAE1049GRWF
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

213 | 4.71 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 ol JAE1049GMND
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

214 | 4.72 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 wdagl JAE1049GMGA
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

215 4.73 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 Mot JAE1049GMF8
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

216 4.74 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 ydqgl JAE1049GM9Q
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

217 4.75 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 wudael JAE1049GMOH
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

218 | 4.76 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 wdoel JAE1049GLBZ
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

219 | 4.77 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 ydoel JAE1049GL8U
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

220 | 4.78 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 Mol JAE1049GL6U
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

221 4.79 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 e JAE1049GL4H
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

222 4.80 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 el JAE1049GJVA
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

223 4.81 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 udogl JAE1049GIMR
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

224 4.82 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 udogl JAE1049GF23
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

225 | 4.83 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 wdael JAE1049GF1X
4500 Enhanced 48-Port
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226 4.84 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 o JAE10286ASZ
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

227 | 4.85 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 wudael JAE1049GMN4
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

228 4.86 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 Mudagl JAE1049GMLE
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

229 4.87 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 Mdogl JAE1049GMGW
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

230 | 4.88 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 wivdqel JAE1049GMEG
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

231 4.89 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 wdogl JAE1049GL42
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

232 4.90 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 widqel JAE1049GJQW
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

233 | 4.91 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 wudel JAE1049GJINA
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

234 4.92 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 udagl JAE1049GF40
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

235 | 4.93 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 wuoel JAE1049GF3A
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

236 | 4.94 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 wdogl JAE1049GF1Q
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

237 | 4.95 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 ol JAE10254XLC
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

238 4.96 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 Mudagl JAE10244BU9
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

239 | 4.97 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB- | 10GBASE-LR X2 1 wudoel
LR Module

240 | 4.98 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB- | 10GBASE-LR X2 1 wudeel
LR Module

241 4.99 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB- | 10GBASE-LR X2 1 widael

LR

Module
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242 | 4.100 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB- | 10GBASE-LR X2 1 wuqel
LR Module

225 | 4.101 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB- | 10GBASE-LR X2 1 vidagl
LR Module

226 4.103 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB- 10GBASE-LR X2 1 et
LR Module

227 | 4.104 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB- | 10GBASE-LR X2 1 ol
LR Module

228 | 4.105 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB- | 10GBASE-LR X2 1 wudael
LR Module

229 | 4.106 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB- | 10GBASE-LR X2 1 ol
LR Module

230 4.107 WS-C4506 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Chassis 1 udogl FOX104205HK
4500 (6-Slot),fan, no 1

231 4.108 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W 1 udogl DTH1038N547
4500 AC Power Supply with

232 4,109 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 Mudagl JAE10317Y4T
4500 II+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

233 4.110 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 Mudasl JAE152802KF
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

234 4.111 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 udogl JAE1049GMLN
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

235 4.112 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 udagl JAE1049GMG9
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

236 | 4.113 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 wdagl JAE1049GL63
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

237 4.114 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB- 10GBASE-LR X2 1 Mudagl
LR Module

238 | 4.115 WS-C4506 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Chassis 1 ol FOX104205HK
4500 (6-Slot),fan, no 1

239 | 4.116 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W 1 wdoel DTH1038N547

4500

AC Power Supply with
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240 4.117 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 Mg JAE10317Y4T
4500 [I+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

241 4.118 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 Mdogl JAE152802KF
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

242 4.119 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 Mudagl JAE1049GMLN
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

243 4.120 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 Mdosl JAE1049GMG9
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

244 | 4.121 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1 wdoel JAE1049GL63
4500 Enhanced 48-Port

245 4,122 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB- 10GBASE-LR X2 1 mdqel
LR Module

246 | 4.123 PWR-C45-1300ACV | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W 1 widagl DTM162105B6
4500 AC Power Supply with

247 4.124 CAB-CEE77-C19-EU | Cisco CAB- CEE 7/7 to IEC-C19 6ft | 1 #lagl
CEE77-C19-EU Europe

248 4,125 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 1 W0 JAE163208RM
4500 802.3af 10/100/1000

249 4.126 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 1 Mudogl JAE163208UF
4500 802.3af 10/100/1000

250 4.127 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 1 udagl JAE163305ZH
4500 802.3af 10/100/1000

251 4.128 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 1 wudael JAE163305ZP
4500 802.3af 10/100/1000

252 4.129 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 1 udogl JAE16350450
4500 802.3af 10/100/1000

253 4.130 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 1 W#udagl JAE1635045S
4500 802.3af 10/100/1000

254 4.131 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 1 Nudasl JAE16350463
4500 802.3af 10/100/1000

255 | 4.132 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 1 widag JAE 16350466

4500

802.3af 10/100/1000
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256 | 4.133 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 1 vidogl JAE16350475
4500 802.3af 10/100/1000
257 | 4.134 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 1 ol JAE1635047B
4500 802.3af 10/100/1000
258 | 4.135 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 1 widael JAE1635047D
4500 802.3af 10/100/1000
259 4,136 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 1 wuael JAE1635047R
4500 802.3af 10/100/1000
260 4.137 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 1 gl JAE1635047Y
4500 802.3af 10/100/1000
261 4,138 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 1 wdael JAE1635048K
4500 802.3af 10/100/1000
262 4.139 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 1 Mudogl JAE1635048M
4500 802.3af 10/100/1000
263 | 4.140 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 1 ol JAE1635048R
4500 802.3af 10/100/1000
264 | 4.141 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 1 WMol JAE1635048U
4500 802.3af 10/100/1000
5.Catalyst 2960-X Series Cisco WS- Cisco WS-C2960X- 10 94
C2960X-24TS-L | 24TS-L wanginsal
AANIY
265 | 5.1 Catalyst 2960-X Series | Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 1 wdagl FCW2108A0JG
C2960X-24TS-L | GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN
Base
266 5.2 Catalyst 2960-X Series Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 1 Mgl FCW2108A0KB
C2960X-24TS-L | GIgE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN
Base
267 5.3 Catalyst 2960-X Series Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 1 o FCW2108B0ZV
C2960X-24TS-L | GIigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN
Base
268 | 5.4 Catalyst 2960-X Series | Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 1 wdael FOC2108S0DF

C2960X-24TS-L

GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN

Base
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269 5.5 Catalyst 2960-X Series Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 1 Nudagl FOC2108S0DT
C2960X-24TS-L GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN
Base
270 5.6 Catalyst 2960-X Series Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 1 Mudagl FOC2108S0E2
C2960X-24TS-L GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN
Base
271 5.7 Catalyst 2960-X Series Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 1 widael FOC2108S0GA
C2960X-24TS-L GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN
Base
272 5.8 Catalyst 2960-X Series Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 1 widqel FOC2108VOHO
C2960X-24TS-L GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN
Base
273 5.9 Catalyst 2960-X Series Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 1 wudogl FOC2108VOLR
C2960X-24TS-L GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN
Base
274 5.10 Catalyst 2960-X Series | Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 1 vl FOC2108VONS
C2960X-24TS-L GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN
Base
6.Access Point Cisco AIR= Cisco AIR-LAP1142N= | 125 9@
LAP1142N-E-K9 | E-K9
275 6.1 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19, FGL1629S39C
LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
276 6.2 AIR-LAP1142N=-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 96 FGL1629S39D
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
277 6.3 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19m FGL1629S39E
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
278 6.4 AIR-LAP1142N=-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19/ FGL1629S39G
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
279 6.5 AIR-LAP1142N=-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19m FGL1629S39H
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
280 6.6 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S39J

LAP1142N=-E=-K9

UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
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281 | 6.7 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S39K
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

282 | 6.8 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S39L
LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

283 | 6.9 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19 FGL1629S39N
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

284 | 6.10 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S39P
LAP1142N=E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

285 | 6.11 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19 FGL1629539Q
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

286 | 6.12 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19 FGL1629S39R
LAP1142N-E-KQ | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

287 | 6.13 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19 FGL1629539S
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

288 | 6.14 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S39T
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

289 | 6.15 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S39U
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

290 | 6.16 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1620S39V
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

291 | 6.17 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S39W
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

292 | 6.18 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S39X
LAP1142N-E=K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

293 | 6.19 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19 FGL1629S39Y
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

294 | 6.20 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL 16298397
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

295 | 6.21 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3A0
LAP1142N-E=K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

Usysunsssnnis  asde.. DLINMD. N9uNg m"ﬁ"'ﬂ.....ﬁ.bs.ff}‘k.nﬁ‘umi
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296 6.22 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3A1
LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

297 6.23 AIR-LAP1142N=-E=-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19/ FGL1629S3A3
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

298 6.24 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19m FGL1629S3A4
LAP1142N-E-KQ | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

299 6.25 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19/ FGL1629S3A5
LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

300 6.26 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19/ FGL1629S3A7
LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

301 6.27 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 96 FGL1629S3A8
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

302 6.28 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19/ FGL1629S3A9
LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

303 6.29 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19/ FGL1629S3AA
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

304 6.30 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3AB
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

305 6.31 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3AC
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

306 6.32 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 194/ FGL1602S3N6
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

307 6.33 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 96 FGL1629S3AE
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

308 6.34 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19/ FGL1629S3AG
LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

309 6.35 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3AH
LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

310 6.36 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1940 FGL1629S3AJ
LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

311 6.37 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 196 FGL1629S3AK

LAP1142N=-E-K9

UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
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312 6.38 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3AL
LAP1142N=E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

313 6.39 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1946 FGL1629S3AM
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

314 6.40 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 196 FGL1629S3AN
LAP1142N=E-KQ | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

315 6.41 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3AQ
LAP1142N=-E=K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

316 6.42 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3AR
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

317 6.43 AIR-LAP1142N=-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1940 FGL1629S3AS
LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

318 6.44 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19/ FGL1629S3AT
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

319 6.45 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR~ 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19/ FGL1629S3AU
LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

320 6.46 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1940 FGL1629S3AV
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

321 6.47 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19/ FGL1629S3AX
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

322 6.48 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3AY
LAP1142N=-E=K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

323 6.49 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19/ FGL1629S3AZ
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

324 6.50 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3B0
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

325 6.51 AIR=LAP1142N=-E~K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1946 FGL1629S3B1
LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

326 6.52 AIR-LAP1142N=-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3B2
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

327 6.53 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19/ FGL1629S3B3

LAP1142N=E=K9

UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
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328 6.54 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3B4
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

329 6.55 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 g6 FGL1629S3B5
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

330 6.56 AIR-LAP1142N=-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 96 FGL1629S3B6
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

331 6.57 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 96 FGL1629S3B7
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

332 6.58 AIR-LAP1142N-E=K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3B8
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

333 6.59 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3B9
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

334 6.60 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 196 FGL1629S3BA
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

335 6.61 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3BB
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

336 6.62 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3BC
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

337 6.63 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19m FGL1629S3BE
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

338 6.64 AIR-LAP1142N=-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 194/ FGL1629S3BF
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

339 6.65 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3BG
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

340 6.66 AIR-LAP1142N=-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19m FGL1629S3BH
LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

341 6.67 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3BJ
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

342 6.68 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3BK
LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

343 6.69 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR=- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 g0 FGL1629S3BL

LAP1142N-E-K9

UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
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344 6.70 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19/ FGL1629S3BM
LAP1142N=E=K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

345 6.71 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3BN
LAP1142N=E=K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

346 6.72 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 g0 FGL1629S3BP
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

347 6.73 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19/ FGL1629S3BQ
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

348 6.74 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3BR
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

349 6.75 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19m FGL1629S3BS
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

350 6.76 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19m FGL1629S3BT
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

351 6.77 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3BU
LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

362 6.78 AIR-LAP1142N=E=-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3BV
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

383 6.79 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19/ FGL1629S3BW
LAP1142N=E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

354 6.80 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 g6 FGL1629S3BX
LAP1142N~-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

355 6.81 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19 FGL1629S3BY
LAP1142N=E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

356 6.82 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19/ FGL1629S3BZ
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

357 6.83 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19, FGL1629S3C0O
LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

358 6.84 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 940 FGL1629S3C1
LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

359 6.85 AIR-LAP1142N=-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19/ FGL1629S3C2
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
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360 6.86 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3C3
LAP1142N=-E=K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
361 6.87 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3C4
LAP1142N=-E=-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
362 6.88 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3C5
LAP1142N=E=K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
363 6.89 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19m FGL1629S3C6
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
364 6.90 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19m FGL1629S3C7
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
365 6.91 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3C8
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
366 6.92 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3C9
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
367 6.93 AIR-LAP1142N=-E-K9 | Cisco AIR~ 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19m FGL1629S3CA
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
368 6.94 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 96 FGL1629S3CB
LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
369 6.95 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3CC
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
370 6.96 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR=- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3CD
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
371 | 6.97 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3CE
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
372 6.98 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 96 FGL1629S3CF
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
373 6.99 AIR-LAP1142N=E=-K9 | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19, FGL1629S3CG
LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
374 6.100 AIR=LAP1142N-E- Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1946 FGL1629S3CH
K9 LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
375 6.101 AIR-LAP1142N-E- Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19m FGL1629S3CJ

K9

LAP1142N=-E-K9

UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
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376 | 6.102 AIR-LAP1142N-E- | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3CK
K9 LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

377 | 6.103 AIR-LAP1142N-E- | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 9m FGL1629S3CL
K9 LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

378 | 6.104 AIR-LAP1142N-E- | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3CM
K9 LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

379 | 6.105 AIR-LAP1142N-E- | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19m FGL1629S3CN
K9 LAP1142N=E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

380 | 6.106 AIR-LAP1142N-E- | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19m FGL1629S3CP
K9 LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

381 | 6.107 AIR-LAP1142N-E- | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3CQ
K9 LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

382 | 6.108 AIR-LAP1142N-E- | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3CS
K9 LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

383 | 6.109 AIR-LAP1142N-E- | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3CT
K9 LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

384 | 6.110 AIR-LAP1142N-E- | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 %m FGL1629S3CU
K9 LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

385 | 6.111 AIR-LAP1142N-E- | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3CV
K9 LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

386 | 6.112 AIR-LAP1142N-E- | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3CW
K9 LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

387 | 6.113 AIR-LAP1142N-E- | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 9 FGL1629S3CY
K9 LAP1142N=E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

388 | 6.114 AIR-LAP1142N-E- | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 9m FGL1629S3CZ
K9 LAP1142N=E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

389 | 6.115 AIR-LAP1142N-E- | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19 FGL1629S3D0
K9 LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

390 | 6.116 Access Point; Cisco | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 9m FGL1629S3D1
AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
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391 6.117 Access Point; Cisco | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3D2
AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 LAP1142N=E=K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
392 | 6.118 Access Point; Cisco | Cisco AIR=- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 90 FGL1629S3D3
AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
383 | 6.119 Access Point; Cisco | Cisco AIR=- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 196 FGL1629S3D4
AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 LAP1142N=-E-KS | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
394 | 6.120 Access Point; Cisco | Cisco AIR=- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3D5
AIR-LAP1142N-E=-K9 LAP1142N-E-KQ | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
305 | 6.121 Access Point; Cisco | Cisco AIR= 802.11A/G/N FIXED 190 FGL1629S3D6
AIR-LAP1142N=-E-K9 LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
396 | 6.122 Access Point; Cisco Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19m FGL1629S3TN
AIR-LAP1142N~-E-K9 LAP1142N=-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
397 6.123 Access Point; Cisco Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 19/ FGL1629S4CM
AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
398 | 6.124 Access Point; Cisco | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 9 FGL1734S5230
AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
399 | 6.125 Access Point; Cisco | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 940 FGL1640S0AE
AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
7.Wiressless Controller Cisco AIR- Cisco AIR-CT5508- 192Uy
CT5508-100-K9 100-K9
400 | 7.1 Cisco AIR-CT5508-100- | Cisco AIR- CISCO 5508 SERIES 1 wdoel FCW1627L0P6
K9 CT5508-100-K9 | WIRELESS
CONTROLLER
401 7.2 AIR-PWR-5500-AC Cisco AIR-PWR- | CISCO 5500 SERIES 1 e
5500-AC WIRELESS
CONTROLLER
402 | 7.3 AIR-PWR-CORD-NA Cisco AIR-PWR- | AIR Line Cord North 1 widqel
CORD-NA America/ Universal
403 7.4 AIR-PWR-CORD-NA Cisco AIR-PWR- | AIR Line Cord North 1 wudael
CORD-NA America/ Universal
404 | 7.5 SWC5500K9-60 Cisco CISCO UNIFIED 1 widagl
SWC5500K9-60 | WIRELESS
CONTROLLER SW

m%"@...mﬁf{%.ﬁ ...... n9INN"T



NMANUIN

30

| sems fivargu seaziden d1u9u | Serial Number
405 7.6 LIC-CT5508-100 Cisco LIC- 100 AP BASE LICENSE | 1 wiuqsl
CT5508-100
406 7.7 LIC-CT5508-BASE Cisco LIC- LIC-CT5508-BASE 1 Nuagl
CT5508-BASE SOFTWARE LICENSE
407 7.8 L-LIC-CT5508-UPG Cisco L-LIC- PRIMARY SKU FOR 1 ol
CT5508-UPG CT5508 UPGRADE
LICENSES
408 7.9 LIC-CT5508-25A Cisco LIC- 25 AP ADDER 1 Wdogl
CT5508-25A LICENSE FOR THE
5508
409 7.10 GLC-T Cisco GLC-T 1000BASE-T SFP 1 uuael MTC16240BNZ
410 7.11 GLC-T Cisco GLC-T 1000BASE-T SFP 1 dogl MTC16240BU9
Cisco Prime Cisco CISCO PRIME
INFRASTRUCTURE
411 1.R-PI-1.1-K9 Cisco Prime CISCO PRIME 1 widagl
INFRASTRUCTURE 1.1
412 2.R-PI-1.1-100-K9 Cisco Prime CISCO PRIME 1 wudael
INFRASTRUCTURE 1.1
SOFTWARE-100
413 3.L-PI-1.1-100-ADD Cisco Prime CISCO PRIME 1 doel
INFRASTRUCTURE 1.1
-100 DEVICE
414 4.L-PI-1.1-100-ADD Cisco Prime CISCO PRIME 1 wdagl
INFRASTRUCTURE 1.1
-100 DEVICE
415 5. L-PILMS42-100 Cisco Prime PRIME 1 widagl
INFRASTRUCTURE
LMS 4.2 - 100
416 6.L-PINCS11-100 Cisco Prime PRIME 1 w0l
INFRASTRUCTURE
NCS 1.1 -100
417 7.L-PINCSW11-100 Cisco Prime Cisco PRIME 1 wuael
INFRASTRUCTURE

NCS WAN 1.1 - 100
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418 8. L-PILMS42-100-A Cisco Prime Cisco PRIME 1 wudael
INFRASTRUCTURE
LMS 4.2

419 | 9.L-PILMS42-100-A Cisco Prime Cisco PRIME 1 wdosl
INFRASTRUCTURE
LMS 4.2

420 | 10.L-PINCS11-100-A Cisco Prime Cisco PRIME 1 widael
INFRASTRUCTURE
NCS 1.1 -100

421 11. L-PINCS11-100-A Cisco Prime Cisco PRIME 1 ¥idog
INFRASTRUCTURE
NCS 1.1 -100

422 | 12.L-PINCSW11-100-A Cisco Prime Cisco PRIME 1 wdagl
INFRASTRUCTURE
NCS WAN 1.1 - 100

423 13. L-PINCSW11-100-A Cisco Prime Cisco PRIME 1 widagl
INFRASTRUCTURE
NCS WAN 1.1 - 100

8. UCS Server UCS C200 M2 UCS C200 M2 SRVR 29m seaziBe AN
SRVR
424 | 8.1 R200-1120402W UCS C200 M2 UCS C200 M2 SRVR 1 wdael QCI1624A11G
SRVR W/1PSU, DVD W/O

CPU,

425 | 8.2 A01-X0102 2.93 GHZ XEON X5670 | 1 wiagl 3E206107A171
95W CPU/12MB

426 | 8.3 UCS-MR-1X082RX-A 8GB DDR3-1333-MHZ | 1 wagl

427 | 8.4 UCS-MR-1X082RX-A 8GB DDR3-1333-MHZ | 1 wdasl

428 8.5 R2X0-ML002 LS| 1064E (4-PORT 1 dagl QTFSTV2
SAS 3.0GRAID O, 1, 1E 2300212

429 8.6 R200-D300GB03 300GB SAS 15K RPM 1 Mdogl
3.5IN HDD/HOT

430 | 8.7 R200-D300GB03 300GB SAS 15K RPM 1 ol
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431

8.8 VMW-VS5-STD-3A

VMWARE VSPHERE 5
STANDARD (1 CPU)

1 wung

432

8.9 R2XX-G31032RAIL

G3 SHORTER
STRONGER RAIL KIT
FOR UCS

1 g

433

8.10 R2XX-CMAG3-1032

CABLE MGMT ARM
FOR R2XX-
G31032RAIL FOR

1 9o

434

8.11 R2X0-PSU2-650W-SB

650W POWER SUPPLY,
W/ADDED 5A
STANDBY

1 Buog

435

8.12 CAB-N5SKBA-NA

POWER CORD,
200/240V 6A NORTH
AMERICA

1 wag

436

8.13 CAB-NS5KBA-NA

POWER CORD,
200/240V 6A NORTH
AMERICA

1 e

437

8.14 R200-BBLKD

HDD SLOT BLANKING
PANEL FOR UCS C200
M1

1 1Uel

438

8.15 R200-BBLKD

HDD SLOT BLANKING
PANEL FOR UCS C200
M1

1 Buael

439

8.16 R200-BHTS1

CPU HEAT SINK FOR
UCS C200 M1 RACK

1 Wudogl

440

8.17 R200-PCIBLKF1

PCIE FULL HEIGHT
BLANKING PANEL
FOR UCS

1 Buogl

441

8.18 R200-PCIBLKL1

PCIE LOW PROFILE
BLANKING PANEL
FOR UCS

1 wag

Serial Number

QCl16226V2Q
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442 | 8.19 R200-SASCBL-001 INTERNAL SAS CABLE | 1 utunel
FOR A BASE UCS
C200

443 | 8.20 R2X0-PSU2-650W-SB POWER SUPPLY, 1 wdogl QCI16226V15
W/ADDED 5A
STANDBY

444 8.21 R200-1120402W UCS C200 M2 SRVR 1 widagl QCI1623A3K7
W/1PSU, DVD W/O
CPU

445 | 8.22 A01-X0102 2.93GHZ XEON X5670 | 1 wiuasl 3E206107A1713
95W CPU/12MB

446 | 8.23 UCS-MR-1X082RX-A 8GB DDR3-1333-MHZ 1 ol

447 8.24 UCS-MR-1X082RX-A 8GB DDR3-1333-MHZ 1 widagl

448 | 8.25 R2X0-ML002 LSI 1064E (4-PORT 1 widogl QTFSTV22300003
SAS 3.0GRAID 0, 1, 1E

449 | 8.26 R200-D300GB03 GEN 2 300GB SAS 15K | 1 sl
RPM 3.5IN HDD/HOT

450 | 8.27 R200-D300GB03 GEN 2 300GB SAS 15K | 1 el
RPM 3.5IN HDD/HOT

451 8.28 MSWS-08R2-STHV WINDOWS SVR 2008 1 At 00168272614745
R2 ST (1-4CPU, 5CAL)

452 | 8.29 MSWS-08R2-STHV- WINDOWS SVR 2008 1 widog

RM R2 ST (1-4CPU, 5CAL)

453 | 8.30 R2XX-G31032RAIL G3 SHORTER 1 vidogl
STRONGER RAIL KIT
FOR UCS

454 8.31 R2XX-CMAG3-1032 CABLE MGMT ARM 1 widqel
FOR R2XX-
G31032RAIL FOR

455 | 8.32 R2X0-PSU2-650W-SB 650W POWER SUPPLY, | 1 #iqgl QCI16226V3Y
W/ADDED 5A
STANDBY

L. tszanunsssunig  asde. DNAWR. . Erraler) mfﬁa....@.ﬁfﬁf. ..... N33NN"3
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456 | 8.33 CAB-N5KBA-NA POWER CORD, 1 widagl
200/240V 6A NORTH
AMERICA

457 8.34 CAB-N5KBA-NA POWER CORD, 1 viudagl
200/240V 6A NORTH
AMERICA

458 | 8.35 R200-BBLKD HDD SLOT BLANKING | 1 uiqel
PANEL FOR UCS C200
M1

459 | 8.36 R200-BBLKD HDD SLOT BLANKING | 1 widqgl
PANEL FOR UCS C200
M1

460 | 8.37 R200-BHTS1 CPU HEAT SINK FOR 1 widoel
UCS C200 M1 RACK

461 8.38 R200-PCIBLKF1 PCIE FULL HEIGHT 1 ol
BLANKING PANEL
FOR UCS

462 | 8.39 R200-PCIBLKF1 PCIE FULL HEIGHT 1 vitdogl
BLANKING PANEL
FOR UCS

463 | 8.40 R200-SASCBL-001 INTERNAL SAS CABLE | 1 utunel
FOR A BASE UCS
C200

464 8.41 R2X0-PSU2-650W-SB 650W POWER SUPPLY, | 1 wuegl QCl16226V17
W/ADDED 5A
STANDBY

465 | 8.42 R2X0-PSU2-650W-SB 650W POWER SUPPLY, | 1 wiuasl QCI16417M47
W/ADDED 5A
STANDBY

466 | 8.43 R2X0-PSU2-650W-SB 650W POWER SUPPLY, | 1 utuagl QCI16417P38
W/ADDED 5A
STANDBY
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467 | 8.44 R2X0-PSU2-650W-SB 650W POWER SUPPLY, | 1 #uasl QCI1510W185
W/ADDED 5A
STANDBY
9. Catalyst 2960 48 T/SFP | Cisco Catalyst Cisco WS-C2960G- 59m
2960 48TC-L
468 9.1 WS-C2960G-48TC-L Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 48 FOC1051X5X8
2960 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP
469 | 9.2 WS-C2960G-48TC-L Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 48 FOC1051X5X6
2960 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP
470 | 9.3 WS-C2960G-48TC-L Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 48 FOC1051X5WW
2960 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP
471 9.4 WS-C2960G-48TC-L Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 48 FOC1051X57M
2960 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP
472 | 9.5 WS-C2960G-48TC-L Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 48 FOC1051X577
2960 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP
473 | 9.6 WS-C2960S-48TS-L Cisco WS- CATALYST 29608 48 FOC1629W07H
C2960S8 GIGE, 4 X SFP LAN
BASE
474 | 9.7 CAB-16AWG-AC Cisco CAB- AC Power cord, 1 el
16AWG-AC 16AWG
475 9.8 GLC-LH-SMD Cisco GLC-LH- 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1 udagl AGA1552URYU
SMD TRANSCEIVER
MODULE,
476 | 9.9 GLC-LH-SMD Cisco GLC-LH- 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1 wdoel AGA1552US9R
SMD TRANSCEIVER
MODULE,
10. Catalyst 2960 24 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 24 4 9m
T/SFP 2960 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP
477 10.1 Catalyst 2960 24 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 24 FOC1051Z0P9
T/SFP 2960 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP
478 10.2 Catalyst 2960 24 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 24 FOC1051Z0P0
T/SFP 2960 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP
479 10.3 Catalyst 2960 24 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 24 FOC1051Z0NW
T/SFP 2960 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP
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480 10.4 Catalyst 2960 24 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 24 FOC1051Z0ONE
T/SFP 2960 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP
481 | 10.5WS-C2960S-24TS-L | Cisco Catalyst | CATALYST2960S24 | 1wuae | FOC1619Z5AV
2960 GIGE, 4 X SFP LAN
BASE
482 | 10.6 CAB-16AWG-AC Cisco CAB- AC Power cord , 1 wdael
16AWG-AC 16AWG
483 | 10.7 WS-C2960S-24PS-L | Cisco Catalyst | CATALYST2960S 24 | 1wuael | OC1628W1CK
29608 GIGE POE 370W, 4 X
SFP
484 | 10.8 CAB-16AWG-AC AC Power cord, 1 vl
16AWG
485 11. Backbone Fiber Optic Backbone Fiber Optic 20 94m
Single Mode #i#ansiafiu Single Mode
SEULLATRINE
ABNNLADIURINTENTIS
12. UPS wiaaminsalsia | CHUPHOTIC u | UPS Eiva 17 99
N PT2000P CHUPHOTIC §u
PT200P wianailnsal
AANI9
486 | 12.1 CHUPHOTIC §u Chuphotic UPS | 1diugiinsnd Cisco WS- 14431UP164052
PT2000P PT2000P C4506 : 3A
487 | 12.2 CHUPHOTIC §u Chuphotic UPS | Mffuginsal Cisco Ws- 14431UP164049
PT2000P PT2000P C4506 : 2C
488 | 12.3 CHUPHOTIC §u Chuphotic UPS | ifugiinsal Cisco Ws- 14431UP164047
PT2000P PT2000P C4506 : 3C
489 | 12.4 CHUPHOTIC {u Chuphotic UPS | 14riugiinsal Cisco Ws- 14431UP164053
PT2000P PT2000P C4506 : 4A
490 | 12.56 CHUPHOTIC $u Chuphotic UPS | 4ifuginsad Cisco ws- 14431UP164058
PT2000P PT2000P C4506 : B (PABX)
491 | 12.6 CHUPHOTIC §u Chuphotic UPS | 4ifugiinsad Cisco Ws- 14431UP164024
PT2000P PT2000P C4506 : NTUNTINIGS
492 | 12.7 CHUPHOTIC §u Chuphotic UPS | fugiinsal Cisco WS- 14431UP164048

PT2000P

PT2000P

C4506 : 3B
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493 | 12.8 CHUPHOTIC §u Chuphotic UPS | lfuginsal Cisco ws- 14431UP163203
PT2000P PT2000P C4506 : 4C
494 | 12.9 CHUPHOTIC §u Chuphotic UPS | l4fuginsal Cisco WS- 14431UP163204
PT2000P PT2000P C4506 : 1C
495 | 12.10 CHUPHOTIC §u Chuphotic UPS | 14ifugiinsaf Cisco Ws- 14431UP163196
PT2000P PT2000P C4506 : 5B
496 | 12.11 CHUPHOTIC {u Chuphotic UPS | 4riugunsal Cisco ws- 14431UP163197
PT2000P PT2000P C4506 : 1A
497 | 12.12 CHUPHOTIC §u Chuphotic UPS | ldfuginsad Cisco Ws- 14431UP163198
PT2000P PT2000P C4506 : NINNINIQR
498 | 12.13 CHUPHOTIC {u Chuphotic UPS | l4fuginsal Cisco ws- 14431UP163199
PT2000P PT2000P C4506 : 2A
499 | 12.14 CHUPHOTIC {u Chuphotic UPS | ldriugilnsad Cisco Ws- 14431UP163200
PT2000P PT2000P C4506 : 1B
500 | 12.15 CHUPHOTIC §u Chuphotic UPS | ldriuginsad Cisco Ws- 14431UP163201
PT2000P PT2000P C4506 : 4B
501 | 12.16 CHUPHOTIC $u Chuphotic UPS | l4fuginsal Cisco Ws- 14431UP163195
PT2000P PT2000P C45086 : 2B
502 | 12.17 CHUPHOTIC §u Chuphotic UPS | 14ffuginsal Cisco Ws- 14431UP163205
PT2000P PT2000P C4506 : 5A
13.Router ASR1001-X Cisco ASR1001- | Cisco ASR1001-X 29m
X
13.1 Cisco ASR1001-X 4##i | Cisco ASR1001- | Router
1 X
503 13.1.1 Cisco ASR1001-X Cisco ASR1001- | Router 1 wvdqgl FX82252Q2R3
X
504 | 13.1.2 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE | Module UTP 1wdog | AVC23012BDC
505 | 13.1.3 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP Twdoe | AVC23012BDB
506 | 13.1.4 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE | Module UTP 1wdoe | AVC23012BD7
507 | 13.1.5 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX- | Module SFP 1wdde | OPM23041AY7
MMD
508 | 13.1.6 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX- | Module SFP Twdoe | OPM23041AUR

MMD

PMSRVRANT: 001 1§ T 60|
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509 13.1.7 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX- Module SFP 1 vidqel OPM23041AUS
MMD
510 13.1.8 ASR-1001-X-PWR- Cisco ASR-1001- | Power Supply 1 wuael LIT23042KQX
AC X-PWR-AC
511 13.1.9 ASR-1001-X-PWR- Cisco ASR-1001- | Power Supply 1 wiudael LIT23042KRC
AC X-PWR-AC
13.2 Cisco ASR1001-X ‘nmﬁ Cisco ASR1001- | Router
2 X
512 13.2.1 Cisco ASR1001-X Cisco ASR1001- | Router 1 Mudagl FXS2305Q0CH
X
513 13.2.2 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1 wdqel AVC23012BD9
514 13.2.3 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1 Mdog AVC23012BDA
515 13.2.4 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1 wuoel AVC23012BD8
516 13.2.5 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX- Module SFP 1 dosl OPM23041AXX
MMD
517 13.2.6 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX- Module SFP 1 Mdasl OPM23041AY4
MMD
518 13.2.7 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX- Module SFP 1 dogl OPM23041AY5
MMD
519 13.2.8 ASR-1001-X-PWR- Cisco ASR-1001- | Power Supply 1 wuqel LIT23042KQL
AC X-PWR-AC
520 13.2.9 ASR-1001-X-PWR- Cisco ASR-1001- | Power Supply 1 Wil LIT23042KMV

AC

X-PWR-AC




